410%/’ > '.‘-
: - - —

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
8:15-11:15 A.M.

* 8:15-8:25  Arrival & Backpacks

* 8:25-8:40 Restroom & Wash hands

* 8:40-8:55 Snack

* 8:55-9:05 Cleanup, Wash hands

* 9:05-9:30 Morning Circle/ Calendar Time
* 9:30-10:00 Play Centers (Free Choice)

* 10:00-10:10 Storytime, Music/Movement
* 10:10-10:30 Learning Centers (Small Groups)
* 10:30-10:40 Closing Circle

* 10:40-10:50 Pack up & Restroom

* 10:50-11:10 Outside Time

*11:10-11:15 Dismal
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* 12:00-12:10
*12:10-12:25
* 12:25-12:40
* 12:40-12:50
* 12:50-1:15
 1:15-1:35

* 1:35-1:45

e 1:45-2:15

© 2:15-2:25

© 2:25-2:35

e 2:35-2:55

* 2:55-3:00
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" P.M Schedule

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday

12:00-3:00 P.M.

Arrival & Backpacks

Restroom & Wash hands
Snack

Cleanup, Wash hands
Morning Circle/ Calendar Time
Learning Centers (Small Groups)
Storytime, Music/Movement
Play Centers (Free Choice)
Closing Circle

Pack up & Restroom

Outside Time

Dismal
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¢ 8:15-8:25

* 8:25-8:40

* 8:40-8:55

* 8:55-9:05

* 9:05-9:30

* 9:30-10:00
* 10:00-10:10
* 10:10-10:30
* 10:30-10:40
* 10:40-10:50
* 10:50-11:10
11:10-11:15

8:15-11:15 A.M.

Arrival & Backpacks

Restroom & Wash hands
Snack

Cleanup, Wash hands
Morning Circle/ Calendar Time
Play Centers (Free Choice)
Storytime, Music/Movement
Learning Centers (Small Groups)
Closing Circle

Pack up & Restroom

Outside Time

Dismal
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